
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nr.  

52 

50 

598 

494 

520 

511 

21 

57 

429 

159 

788 

124 

271 

770 

284 

71 

919 

184 

471 

776 

444 

832 

522 

920 

Namn  

Albin Gerhardsson 

Rasmus Andersson 

Jonathan Bäck 

André Högberg 

Edvin Hagman 

Hugo Johansson 

Pelle Tell 

Carl Bååv 

Theo Jansson 

Kevin Palmér 

Alexander Wallberg 

Axel From 

Jonas Albrekt 

Elias Thor 

Anton Svensson 

Ludvig Lindefors 

Christian Simonsson 

Kevin Flodberg 

Magnus Frost 

Emil Appelqvist 

Oskar Strömberg 

Rasmus Stridh 

Isaac Stenegärd 

Måns Oldenburg 

Klubb  

Hallsbergs MK 

Varbergs MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Uppsala MK 

Falköpings MK 

Linköpings MS 

Landskrona MK 

Nyköpings MS 

Kalmar MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Umeå AK 

Limhamns MK 

Värmdö MK 

Kalmar MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Västerås MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Westerviks MSK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Degerfors MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Strängnäs AMS 

Bästa Tid  

1:48.958 

1:51.178 

1:51.814 

1:52.110 

1:52.776 

1:54.145 

1:54.696 

1:55.116 

1:55.386 

1:55.833 

1:56.576 

1:57.217 

1:57.282 

1:57.504 

1:57.543 

1:57.793 

1:58.634 

1:58.794 

1:58.839 

1:59.090 

1:59.594 

2:00.767 

2:00.898 

2:02.510 

diff  

2.220 

2.856 

3.152 

3.818 

5.187 

5.738 

6.158 

6.428 

6.875 

7.618 

8.259 

8.324 

8.546 

8.585 

8.835 

9.676 

9.836 

9.881 

10.132 

10.636 

11.809 

11.940 

13.552 

På Varv  

1 

4 

8 

6 

5 

4 

1 

4 

1 

6 

1 

5 

2 

5 

7 

1 

4 

1 

4 

8 

1 

2 

3 

2 

Total Tid  

21:36.743 

17:31.251 

22:28.032 

21:50.742 

20:06.109 

20:15.717 

20:07.735 

20:00.316 

20:09.618 

21:53.676 

20:55.448 

21:24.890 

20:58.649 

21:20.106 

21:26.193 

22:06.294 

20:30.622 

22:47.034 

21:16.530 

22:00.832 

20:58.017 

5:28.037 

20:50.449 

9:52.794 

Klass  

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

Make  

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

9470 

8894 

10341 

14449 

10264 

13949 

14265 

18718 

12629 

19147 

17360 

15050 

43095 

46459 

7616 

19650 

9367 

10344 

11715 

51593 

14621 

15030 

14268 

9000 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Team Eliasson Racing 

CEC Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 
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Junior SM - Vrigstad MK - Delt.1 
MX2 

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:16:35 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-19 09:15 


